
TAAPCS Executive 2022/2023 
 

 
Chair     Ron Koper  rkoper@shaw.ca 

 

Vice Chair    Jenny Hill  jenny.hill@ffca-calgary.com 

 

President    Ian Gray  igray@auroraschool.ca 

 

Vice President   Joanne Higgins j.higgins@stemia.ca 

 

Treasurer    Sadiq Valliani sadiq.valliani@gmail.com 

 

Secretary    Lisa Davis  l.davis@stemia.ca 

 

Priorities Committee  TBD 

 

Executive Director   Kelley Charlebois  executivedirector@taapcs.ca 
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